Certified List Of Candidates

PORTER RANCH NEIGHBORHOOD COUNCIL (PRNC)

At-Large Representative
Ballot Name
BECKY LEVEQUE
HILDA SARKISYAN
HRANT VARTZBEDIAN
NUNE GIPSON
PATRICK LEE GIPSON

DEBORAH VIOLANTE

Open At-Large Representative

Ballot Name

CHRISTINE DEMIRTSHIAN
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6 Certified Candidate(s)
Certified Date
3/4/2025
2/6/2025
2/18/2025
2/20/2025
2/18/2025

2/25/2025

1 Certified Candidate(s)

Certified Date

2/28/2025



