Certified List Of Candidates

PORTER RANCH NEIGHBORHOOD COUNCIL (PRNC)

Created 03/18/25, 08:43AM

At-Large Representative

6 Certified Candidate(s)

Ballot Name	Certified Date
BECKY LEVEQUE	3/4/2025
HILDA SARKISYAN	2/6/2025
HRANT VARTZBEDIAN	2/18/2025
NUNE GIPSON	2/20/2025
PATRICK LEE GIPSON	2/18/2025
DEBORAH VIOLANTE	2/25/2025

Open At-Large Representative

1 Certified Candidate(s)

Ballot Name	Certified Date
CHRISTINE DEMIRTSHIAN	2/28/2025